_________________________________________________________1
For pricing delivery, and ordering information, ple ase contact Maxim/Dallas Direct!
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim's website at www. maxim-ic.com.
E
v
a
lu
a

MAX3620C (1.25ns delay), and MAX3620D (1.50ns
delay) are also included to be installed by the user.
_______________Ordering Information
PART TEMPRANGE ICPACKAGE
MAX3620AEVKIT -40°C to +85°C  6 TDFN
MAX3620BEVKIT -40°C to +85°C  6 TDFN
MAX3620CEVKIT -40°C to +85°C  6 TDFN
MAX3620DEVKIT -40°C to +85°C  6 TDFN
_____________________ Selector Guide
PART PKG CODE TOP MARK
MAX3620A T633-2 AJX
MAX3620B T633-2 AIY
MAX3620C T633-2 AIZ
MAX3620D T633-2 AJA
______________________Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
J1, J2, J3, J4, J5,
J6
6 SMA connectors, edge
mount
U1 1 MAX3620AETT 3mmX3mm
6 TDFN
 1 MAX3620BETT 3mmX3mm
6 TDFN
 1 MAX3620CETT 3mmX3mm
6 TDFN
 1 MAX3620DETT 3mmX3mm
6 TDFN
_________________________ Features
♦ Fully Assembled and Tested
♦ Additional samples of MAX3620B, MAX3620C,
and MAX3620D Devices Included.
_____________MAX3620 Quick Start
The MAX3620 EV Kit can be configured to evaluate
either single-ended or differential signals. For single-
ended operation, leave the unused input open. The EV
Kit has a calibration trace equal in length to the signal
line. If matched cables are used, delay can accurately